
2024 Chehalis Girls Fastpitch Association (CGFA)  Centralia Girls Softball Association (CGSA) 
REVISED 4/24/2024 

14/16/18 & UNDER  
CHEHALIS (CGFA) 14/16/18 & UNDER 

Lewis County Coffee Company 
Wendy Hail Lombardi 

Security State Slayers 
Shawna Patton 

West Coast Fence Pros 
Trevor Harmon 

Studio 12 Hair Salon, Onalaska 
Melissa Haag 

CENTRALIA (CGSA) 14/16/18 & UNDER 
The Hype – Jon Fuller The Crushers, Rochester – Jake Wild 

WEEK 1 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday, May 6 6:30 pm Borst 4 14+ The Crushers Studio 12 Hair Salon 
Tuesday, May 7 6:30 pm Borst 2 14+ The Hype Security State Slayers 
Wednesday, May 8 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ Studio 12 Hair Salon LC Coffee Co 
Thursday, May 9 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ WC Fence Pros The Crushers 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ LC Coffee Co The Hype 
Friday, May 10 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Security State Slayers WC Fence Pros 

WEEK 2 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Tuesday, May 14 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ LC Coffee Co The Crushers 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ WC Fence Pros The Hype 
Wednesday, May 15 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Security State Slayers Studio 12 Hair Salon 

WEEK 3 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday, May 20 6:30 pm Borst 4 14+ The Crushers The Hype 
Tuesday, May 21 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ Security State Slayers The Crushers 
Wednesday, May 22 6:30 pm Borst 4 14+ The Hype Studio 12 Hair Salon 
Thursday, May 23 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ LC Coffee Co Security State Slayers 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ WC Fence Pros Studio 12 Hair Salon 
Friday, May 24 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ LC Coffee Co WC Fence Pros 

WEEK 4 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Tuesday, May 28 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Studio 12 Hair Salon The Crushers 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ Security State Slayers The Hype 
Thursday, May 3 6:30 pm Borst 2 14+ The Crushers WC Fence Pros 
 6:30 pm Borst 4 14+ The Hype LC Coffee Co 
Friday, May 31 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ WC Fence Pros Security State Slayers 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ LC Coffee Co Studio 12 Hair Salon 

WEEK 5 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Tuesday, June 4 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Studio 12 Hair Salon The Hype 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ Security State Slayers The Crushers 
Thursday, June 6 5:30 pm Rec 2 14+ WC Fence Pros LC Coffee Co 
 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Studio 12 Hair Salon Security State Slayers 
 7:15 pm Rec 2 14+ WC Fence Pros The Hype 

WEEK 6 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday, June 10 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Security State Slayers LC Coffee Co 
Tuesday, June 11 6:30 pm Borst 2 14+ The Hype The Crushers 
Wed, June 12 7:15 pm Rec 1 14+ Studio 12 Hair Salon WC Fence Pros 
Thursday, June 13 6:30 pm Borst 4 14+ The Crushers LC Coffee Co 

 

Borst = Borst Park, 2030 Borst Ave, Centralia WA 98531  Rec = Recreation Park, 401 SW Parkland Drive, Chehalis WA 98532 

Rainout information after 4:00 pm: Borst Park: www.cityofcentralia.com • Recreation Park - www.ci.chehalis.wa.us 

http://www.cityofcentralia.com/
http://www.ci.chehalis.wa.us/
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